Five-Minute Interview

Directions:  Find five other participants and ask each one of the questions below.  Record the correct responses.  Have the correct respondents sign their first name.  When all five questions are answered correctly, take your seat.
	Interview Questions


	Response
	First Name

	Ask a Question
	If answer is correct, record response
	Have person sign

	What does CCSSI stand for?
	C

C

S

S

I

	

	Name three benefits of the CCSSI
	1.

2.

3.

	

	Name the steps of SMARTER planning


	S

M

A

R

T

E

R


	

	Name 5 SIM Routines and/or Strategies that will help to build College and Career Readiness Skills
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.


	

	What resources are important for consideration when addressing this topic in the future?


	1.

2.

3.
	


